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1 Shun-Lai Chan 13 Y Y Y Y 503 390 37 39 39 39 39 38 39 38 39 39 38 39 40

2 Rosa Constantinou 13 Y Y Y Y 446 356 38 30 28 35 35 35 34 35 37 38 32 33 36

3 Mandy Curtis 12 Y Y Y Y 413 353 32 30 36 36 38 33 37 35 37 30 35 34

4 Jenny Cooney 10 Y Y Y 396 0 40 40 40 39 40 39 40 40 39 39

5 Alison Fox 7 Y Y 231 0 31 29 36 34 31 35 35

6 Jude Wheeler 6 Y Y 219 0 35 37 37 38 36 36

7 Karen Chart 6 Y Y Y 211 0 34 32 37 37 34 37

8 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 Y Y 202 0 29 34 35 36 33 35

9 Nicola Stevenson 5 Y Y 197 0 39 40 38 40 40

10 Elaine Reid 5 Y Y Y 194 0 38 40 37 40 39

11 Annette Helliwell 4 Y Y 149 0 38 35 38 38

12 Sarah Mccarthy 4 Y Y 143 0 37 37 33 36

13 Charlotte Constantinou 3 Y Y 97 0 33 31 33

14 Maria Lawrence 3 Y Y 96 0 32 32 32

15 Ria Trundley 3 Y Y 91 0 27 35 29

16 Debbie Jackson 2 Y Y 80 0 40 40

17 Ruth Cottam 2 Y Y 77 0 40 37

18 Jo Dodge 2 Y Y 74 0 36 38

19 Louise Arpino 2 Y 71 0 35 36

20 Chloe Constantinou 2 Y Y 67 0 31 36

21 Suguna Kulasekaram 1 Y 39 0 39

22 Grace Charley 1 Y 36 0 36

23 Lorraine Turner 1 Y 33 0 33

24 Gill Stalley 1 Y 28 0 28

25 Nikki Waller 0 0 0
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1 Chris Curtis 12 Y Y Y Y 457 384 39 39 39 36 40 38 37 38 37 37 39 38

2 Glen Smith 11 Y Y Y Y 391 358 35 37 36 33 39 35 36 35 36 34 35

3 Jonathan Sharrock 10 Y Y Y Y 308 308 36 35 28 32 27 29 28 29 29 35

4 Martin Lloyd 12 Y Y Y 418 0 33 32 36 34 33 34 34 38 32 36 36 40

5 James Mcclintock 9 Y Y Y 333 0 40 40 35 36 38 36 38 33 37

6 Antony Constantinou 8 Y Y Y 314 0 39 39 39 39 39 40 39 40

7 Ashley Pate 7 Y Y 280 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

8 Simon Donaghy 8 Y Y Y 276 0 38 33 32 31 32 39 34 37

9 Keith Dunning 8 Y Y Y 248 0 32 30 35 30 31 29 30 31

10 Joe Victor 7 Y Y 240 0 37 31 37 32 35 33 35

11 Andy Stalley 6 Y 199 0 36 33 31 34 32 33

12 James Dunning 6 Y 191 0 34 28 30 30 31 38

13 Richard Fox 5 Y Y Y 188 0 38 37 36 38 39

14 Mark Constantinou 5 Y Y Y 187 0 40 38 37 37 35

15 Bob Chart 3 Y Y 115 0 40 38 37

16 Nigel Pointer 3 Y Y 99 0 35 36 28

17 Tom Curtis 3 Y Y 97 0 33 31 33

18 Melvin Trundley 3 Y Y 92 0 30 35 27

19 Tim Gray 3 Y Y 88 0 28 27 33

20 Andy Schendel 2 Y Y 68 0 34 34

21 Gary Thompson 2 Y 63 0 34 29

22 Andy Randall 2 Y Y 59 0 29 30

23 Steve Cooney 1 Y 38 0 38

24 Roger Bryant 1 Y 37 0 37

25 John Helliwell 1 Y 34 0 34

25= Paul Cooper 1 Y 34 0 34

26= Shaun Cooney 1 Y 34 0 34

28 Nathan Thompson 1 Y 31 0 31

29 Matthew Gray 1 Y 29 0 29

30 Thomas Wilkie 1 Y 26 0 26
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1 Shun-Lai Chan 15 186 20 17 11 12 11 14 10 14 9 12 8 20 11 11 6

2 Jenny Cooney 11 149 24 11 12 15 9 16 10 11 12 18 11

3 Rosa Constantinou 15 112 2 6 24 5 6 4 6 3 7 5 4 7 19 9 5

4 Mandy Curtis 14 90 9 22 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 6 7 6

5 Alison Fox 7 76 11 23 8 6 11 7 10

6 Annette Helliwell 4 69 14 23 15 17

7 Elaine Reid 5 65 21 12 16 12 4

7= Nicola Stevenson 5 65 19 15 13 12 6

9 Karen Chart 6 51 8 20 6 7 4 6

10 Debbie Jackson 2 44 26 18

11 Charlotte Constantinou 3 31 7 21 3

11= Ria Trundley 3 31 15 6 10

13 Jo Dodge 2 26 16 10

13= Sarah Mccarthy 5 26 8 7 3 3 5

15 Louise Arpino 2 21 13 8

16 Jude Wheeler 6 18 5 3 3 2 3 2

17 Ruth Cottam 2 12 3 9

18 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 10 2 3 2 1 1 1

19 Maria Lawrence 4 8 4 1 2 1

20 Lorraine Turner 1 6 6

21 Grace Charley 1 5 5

22 Chloe Constantinou 3 3 1 1 1

22= Gill Stalley 1 3 3

24 Suguna Kulasekaram 1 1 1

25 Nikki Waller 0 0
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1 Chris Curtis 14 251 27 19 15 16 15 21 17 20 16 16 24 17 15 13

2 Martin Lloyd 14 224 22 14 16 20 16 19 17 15 14 21 16 14 15 5

3 Antony Constantinou 10 193 17 23 18 22 18 16 18 27 18 16

4 Ashley Pate 9 134 13 18 12 18 14 13 19 13 14

5 James Mcclintock 10 125 18 16 12 11 10 11 10 15 10 12

6 Glen Smith 13 118 12 12 9 8 8 9 7 9 7 7 13 8 9

7 Simon Donaghy 8 110 14 19 14 13 12 13 12 13

8 Joe Victor 7 106 26 9 13 17 13 15 13

9 Mark Constantinou 7 105 16 2 22 21 17 25 2

10 Andy Stalley 6 95 23 9 16 15 17 15

11 Richard Fox 5 91 25 14 22 14 16

12 Keith Dunning 8 88 14 10 11 8 11 8 9 17

13 Jonathan Sharrock 10 76 13 8 7 7 6 8 6 6 8 7

14 James Dunning 6 38 6 4 5 5 4 14

15 Bob Chart 3 32 4 18 10

15= Nigel Pointer 3 32 14 9 9

17 Shaun Cooney 3 31 10 11 10

18 Melvin Trundley 3 30 10 8 12

18= Roger Bryant 2 30 15 15

20 Gary Thompson 2 27 17 10

21 Andy Randall 2 13 5 8

21= Steve Cooney 1 13 13

23 John Helliwell 1 11 11

23= Tim Gray 4 11 1 2 4 4

25 Tom Curtis 3 10 4 2 4

26 Andy Schendel 2 9 4 5

27 Nathan Thompson 1 5 5

28 Matthew Gray 1 4 4

28= Paul Cooper 1 4 4

30 Thomas Wilkie 1 1 1
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1 Rosa Constantinou 15 195 3 24 24 16 17 1 1 17 4 2 18 27 19 18 4

2 Mandy Curtis 14 191 18 22 8 9 4 22 9 16 1 13 25 18 16 10

3 Jenny Cooney 11 164 19 16 10 23 4 21 17 13 16 20 5

4 Shun-Lai Chan 15 151 10 9 9 15 7 20 7 22 10 11 6 4 8 8 5

5 Karen Chart 6 101 21 20 10 15 21 14

6 Alison Fox 7 90 15 23 16 13 1 15 7

7 Nicola Stevenson 5 84 17 19 18 20 10

8 Elaine Reid 5 63 13 13 19 12 6

9 Jude Wheeler 6 56 15 3 3 16 3 16

10 Annette Helliwell 4 52 7 18 17 10

11 Charlotte Constantinou 3 49 27 21 1

12 Ria Trundley 3 36 20 4 12

13 Maria Lawrence 4 26 10 12 1 3

14 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 25 7 5 2 1 2 8

15 Sarah Mccarthy 5 19 7 1 5 2 4

16 Jo Dodge 2 17 2 15

17 Debbie Jackson 2 14 6 8

17= Louise Arpino 2 14 11 3

19 Chloe Constantinou 3 13 4 2 7

19= Ruth Cottam 2 13 1 12

21 Gill Stalley 1 6 6

22 Grace Charley 1 5 5

22= Lorraine Turner 1 5 5

24 Suguna Kulasekaram 1 2 2

25 Nikki Waller 0 0
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1 Chris Curtis 14 195 9 10 11 14 14 21 14 19 12 14 17 16 13 11

2 Martin Lloyd 14 178 16 12 16 13 3 18 11 12 12 22 14 11 14 4

3 Antony Constantinou 10 124 8 17 13 10 6 14 8 24 9 15

4 Ashley Pate 9 119 13 9 11 11 13 11 26 9 16

5 Glen Smith 13 108 5 6 4 2 13 7 8 8 9 15 13 6 12

6 Andy Stalley 6 87 14 8 15 18 17 15

7 Simon Donaghy 8 86 12 14 6 14 4 9 10 17

8 Joe Victor 7 79 22 7 11 6 12 7 14

8= Jonathan Sharrock 10 79 11 7 6 4 5 5 18 15 6 2

10 James Mcclintock 10 73 3 12 8 10 9 5 1 5 7 13

11 Keith Dunning 8 65 4 15 10 2 12 7 4 11

12 Mark Constantinou 7 60 5 3 11 15 7 16 3

13 Melvin Trundley 3 56 23 10 23

14 Richard Fox 5 55 8 12 7 13 15

15 Tim Gray 4 48 26 2 11 9

16 James Dunning 6 46 9 5 15 6 3 8

17 Nigel Pointer 3 32 14 8 10

18 Gary Thompson 2 31 12 19

19 Matthew Gray 1 25 25

19= Shaun Cooney 3 25 11 9 5

21 Bob Chart 3 23 4 13 6

21= Roger Bryant 2 23 6 17

23 Andy Randall 2 20 14 6

24 Paul Cooper 1 16 16

25 Steve Cooney 1 14 14

26 Tom Curtis 3 13 4 5 4

27 Andy Schendel 2 11 6 5

28 Thomas Wilkie 1 9 9

29 John Helliwell 1 8 8

30 Nathan Thompson 1 1 1

Unrestricted


